
TABELA OBJĘTOŚCI WYRÓWNANIA NAWIERZCHNI

Powierzchnia
Średnia 

powierzchnia
Objętość

Wyrównanie Wyrównanie Wyrównanie

m
2

m
2 m. m

3

0 0,00 0,00

6,50 0,00 0,00 6,50 0,00

57,20 0,81 0,41 50,70 20,53

118,10 1,17 0,99 60,90 60,29

172,30 1,10 1,14 54,20 61,52

229,50 1,59 1,35 57,20 76,93

256,00 0,93 1,26 26,50 33,39

289,00 1,11 1,02 33,00 33,66

332,30 0,90 1,01 43,30 43,52

393,20 0,86 0,88 60,90 53,59

444,50 1,10 0,98 51,30 50,27

501,60 1,22 1,16 57,10 66,24

559,50 0,78 1,00 57,90 57,90

580,60 0,78 0,78 21,10 16,46

625,00 0,85 0,82 44,40 36,19

663,70 0,81 0,83 38,70 32,12

709,30 0,00 0,41 45,60 18,47

742,00 0,00 0,00 32,70 0,00

774,00 0,00 0,00 32,00 0,00

840,50 0,56 0,28 66,50 18,62

844,80 0,35 0,46 4,30 1,96

844,80 681,65

Plebanowce-gr.gminy

Kilometr Hektometr
Odległość


